Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

ACPSA - Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Association
Saturday and Sunday, August 19-20, 2023

10 - Ten Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 15 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Total Teams 14
Total Riders 14
Total Rides 42

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/D Rider Name
1 D Duane Daley
Miles Wright
Charmaine Prince
2 D Christal Wastle

Tristan Davis
Heather Davis

Points Earned per Rider
Rider Name
Nicole Daley
Miles Wright
Duane Daley
Christal Wastle
Dayton Fenton
Tristan Davis
Cayden Tanghe
Clinton Davis
Brett Mitchell
Charmaine Prince
Heather Davis
Tony Mitchell
Rocky Davis

Kansas Harris

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association'  Pay Table: '"ACPSA Open/Ir

@ $50.00 (per entry)

@ 50%
@ 50%

NNDW NP D

Points

13

12

Rnds
2

Head
6

6

Time

65.74

72.69

$2,100.00
$0.00

$1,050.00
$1,050.00

$0.00
$1,050.00

$1,050.00

Winnings Team Total Pot %

$210.00 $630.00 60%
$210.00
$210.00

$140.00 $420.00 40%
$140.00
$140.00

RR Points

35
29
28
26
23
20
19
18
16
13
12
7
5
4
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10 - Ten Class Even Draw - Saturday
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 15 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Points Earned per Team

P/D
D

Rider Name

Duane Daley
Miles Wright
Charmaine Prince

Christal Wastle
Tristan Davis
Heather Davis

Nicole Daley
Duane Daley
Cayden Tanghe

Clinton Davis
Dayton Fenton
Miles Wright

Brett Mitchell
Nicole Daley
Christal Wastle

Tristan Davis
Clinton Davis
Cayden Tanghe

Tony Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Dayton Fenton

Nicole Daley
Miles Wright
Dayton Fenton

Rocky Davis
Nicole Daley
Christal Wastle

Kansas Harris
Nicole Daley
Duane Daley

Clinton Davis
Heather Davis
Charmaine Prince

Charmaine Prince
Brett Mitchell
Kansas Harris

Rocky Davis
Dayton Fenton
Charmaine Prince

Tony Mitchell
Charmaine Prince
Cayden Tanghe

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association’
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Pay Table: "ACPSA Open/Ir
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