Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

ACPSA - Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Association Saturday and Sunday, August 19-20, 2023

10 - Ten Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 15 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/Ir

Total Teams Total Riders	14 14		
Total Rides	42	@ \$50.00 (per entry)	
Entry Fees Collected Entry Credits Applied			\$2,100.00 \$0.00
Producer Fee		@ 50%	\$1,050.00
Rider Payout		@ 50%	\$1,050.00
Added Money			\$0.00
Total Payout			\$1,050.00

Entr	Entry Fees Payouts \$1,050.00								50.00		
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points	Rnds	Head	Time	Winnings	Team Total	Pot %
1	D	Duane Daley Miles Wright Charmaine Prince	4 1 2	7	13	2	6	65.74	\$210.00 \$210.00 \$210.00	\$630.00	60%
2	D	Christal Wastle Tristan Davis Heather Davis	3 2 2	7	12	2	6	72.69	\$140.00 \$140.00 \$140.00	\$420.00	40%

Points Earned per Rider		
Rider Name	RR	Points
Nicole Daley	4	35
Miles Wright	1	29
Duane Daley	4	28
Christal Wastle	3	26
Dayton Fenton	1	23
Tristan Davis	2	20
Cayden Tanghe	2	19
Clinton Davis	6	18
Brett Mitchell	3	16
Charmaine Prince	2	13
Heather Davis	2	12
Tony Mitchell	3	7
Rocky Davis	3	5
Kansas Harris	2	4

10 - Ten Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 15 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/Ir

P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points
D	Duane Daley Miles Wright Charmaine Prince	4 1 2	7	13
D	Christal Wastle Tristan Davis Heather Davis	3 2 2	7	12
P	Nicole Daley Duane Daley Cayden Tanghe	4 4 2	10	11
D	Clinton Davis Dayton Fenton Miles Wright	6 1 1	8	10
P	Brett Mitchell Nicole Daley Christal Wastle	3 4 3	10	9
P	Tristan Davis Clinton Davis Cayden Tanghe	2 6 2	10	8
P	Tony Mitchell Brett Mitchell Dayton Fenton	3 3 1	7	7
D	Nicole Daley Miles Wright Dayton Fenton	4 1 1	6	6
P	Rocky Davis Nicole Daley Christal Wastle	3 4 3	10	5
P	Kansas Harris Nicole Daley Duane Daley	2 4 4	10	4
P	Clinton Davis Heather Davis Charmaine Prince	6 2 2	10	0
D	Charmaine Prince Brett Mitchell Kansas Harris	2 3 2	7	0
D	Rocky Davis Dayton Fenton Charmaine Prince	3 1 2	6	0
D	Tony Mitchell Charmaine Prince Cayden Tanghe	3 2 2	7	0